The BradCommunications™ SST™ ControlNet™ Interfaces
provide high-performance control and the support
required for your ControlNet applications.
PCI Format
PC/104 Format
ISA Format
The BradCommunications™ SST™ network interface cards are ideal for
applications where high-performance control and reliability are required.

Storage Temperature
Humidity
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Descrip
5136-CN-PCI ControlNet card, PC
5136-CN-ISA ControlNet card, IS
5136-CN-104 ControlNet card, PC
Other ControlNet Part Numbers:
5136-CN-VME ControlNet card, VM
SST™ ControlNet™ Interfaces
trolNet™
ontrolNet data rates
 cable to tap should be 1 meter long